Race Date
August 28, 2021

Place

Overall* Name
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70

Justin Klozenbucher
Kyle Schmitz
Shawn Hallowell
Eric Martin

Dale Larson
Marc Moore
David Romeo
Bradley Poole
Gregory Hattan
Brenton Leighow
Joshua Wurtz
Scott Bailie

Paul Nyberg
Kellis Robinett
Kelby Ryan

Brian Zachary
Samuel Preylo Jr.
Christopher Bailie
Jaxon Pendell
Cole McDaniel
Jimmy Roset
Trevor Cornelison
Jimmy Choi
Richard Biswell
Chase Hart

Bret Steiner
Andrew Bennett
Alfred Jackson
Blake Bowman
Trent Dunlap
Jeff Kohlmeier
Hudson Edelman
Jason Fletcher
Ryan Grieves
Patrick McGuire
Michael Thomas
Joe Dockendorf
Ron Townsend
Savion Yeager
Dustin Moody
Scott Chapman
Kraig Roozeboom
Alex Hunter
Mark Figgins
Jeff Heidbreder
Gregory Weller
Sammy Harris
Terry Harts
Richard Pride
Justin Williams
Greg Thornton
Barry Boswell
Mike Simmons
Larry Wassinger
James Fenton
Ben Fulk

Jerald Kracht
Glenn Phelps
Jon Otto

Marvin Hachmeister
Jacob Browning
Richard Hammel
Tanner Mongeau
Lee Allen

Daniel Higgins
Kevin Clark

Bob Crawford
Gregory Klocke
Blake Druecker
Duane Jackson

*Overall place within gender

Results by LetsGoRun Timing  http://www.LetsGoRun.com

2021 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Familly Fun Run

City
Manhattan KS
Alma KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Leonardville KS
Green KS
Manhattan KS
Topeka KS
Concordia KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Lenexa KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Lenexa KS
Saint George KS
Manhattan KS
League City TX
Olsburg KS

Elk Grove Village IL
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Junction City KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Abilene KS
Kansas City MO
Manhattan KS
Chapman KS
Junction City KS
Manhattan KS
Riley KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Saint George KS
Bremen KS
Manhattan KS
Oklahoma City OK
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Fort Riley KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS

Overall Finish List
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5106 39 M 1 Overall
5262 21 M 120-29
5072 56 M 150-59
5119 34 M 130-39
5254 52 M 250-59
5259 64 M 1 60-69
5288 52 M 350-59
5149 46 M 140-49
5271 68 M 2 60-69
5249 24 M 220-29
5264 21 M 320-29
5007 59 M 450-59
5134 58 M 550-59
5261 38 M 230-39
5168 11 M 11-12
5215 27 M 420-29
5150 43 M 2 40-49
5005 19 M 113-19
5281 12 M 2 1-12
5121 35 M 330-39
5162 28 M 520-29
5033 11 M 3112
5218 45 M 340-49
5257 28 M 6 20-29
5077 27 M 7 20-29
5278 41 M 4.40-49
5012 60 M 360-69
5093 42 M 5 40-49
5253 25 M 820-29
5219 42 M 6 40-49
5251 35 M 430-39
5274 12 M 4 1-12
5055 41 M 7 40-49
5065 37 M 530-39
5123 30 M 6 30-39
5189 38 M 730-39
5039 59 M 6 50-59
5191 57 M 7 50-59
5214 11 M 5 1-12
5129 33 M 830-39
5266 55 M 850-59
5160 59 M 950-59
5090 51 M 1050-59
5200 73 M 170-79
5080 42 M 8 40-49
5204 70 M 270-79
5076 57 M 11 50-59
5078 61 M 460-69
5152 30 M 930-39
5208 32 M 1030-39
5237 9 M 6 1-12
5018 50 M 12 50-59
5241 36 M 11 30-39
5202 64 M 560-69
5277 55 M 1350-59
5057 40 M 940-49
5110 62 M 6 60-69
5148 68 M 7 60-69
5139 27 M 920-29
5068 90 M 190-99
5022 26 M 10 20-29
5074 66 M 860-69
5128 23 M 11 20-29
5000 59 M 14 50-59
5085 55 M 1550-59
5029 59 M 16 50-59
5034 8 M 180-89
5104 64 M 9 60-69
5248 24 M 12 20-29
5094 59 M 17 50-59

Gun Time

19:27.3
19:35.9
20:38.1
21:28.1
21:37.5
21:44.0
22:48.2
22:54.4
22:56.6
23:04.5
23:21.8
23:20.4
23:47.7
23:57.4
24:14.7
24:35.1
24:37.0
24:44.3
24:59.1
25:35.3
26:28.2
25:57.7
26:02.4
26:18.1
27:10.8
27:11.5
27:09.5
27:27.3
27:05.6
27:20.9
27:21.1
27:18.2
27:34.0
28:33.6
28:45.2
29:48.3
30:11.5
30:55.5
31:06.2
31:11.6
31:44.0
32:30.3
32:36.4
32:56.8
33:14.4
33:36.4
33:57.7
34:16.4
34:43.7
36:29.4
36:20.1
36:37.4
36:43.4
38:30.0
39:05.3
39:12.9
39:54.4
40:58.1
41:20.1
41:28.0
42:33.4
44:53.9
45:16.1
46:08.3
47:05.6
48:13.4
49:37.4
50:00.2
50:18.9
51:13.1

5K Run

Pace

6:17/M
6:19/M
6:39/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:21/M
7:23IM
7:24/M
7:27IM
7:32IM
7:32IM
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:04/M
8:15/M
8:32/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:29/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:51/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
9:13/M
9:17/M
9:37/M
9:44/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:14/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:50/M
10:57/M
11:03/M
11:12/M
11:46/M
11:43/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
12:25/M
12:37/M
12:39/M
12:52/M
13:13/M
13:20/M
13:23/M
13:44/M
14:29/M
14:36/M
14:53/M
15:12/M
15:33/M
16:00/M
16:08/M
16:14/M
16:31/M
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Race Date
August 28, 2021

Place

Overall* Name

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

*Overall place within gender
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Doug Kinney
John Walters
Clete Straub
Keith Kinman
Knute Edmunds
Dax Palenske

Matthew Schindler

Sean Githens
Ben Schroeder

Brewer Schroeder

Phil Richards

Thomas Vanderbilt
Truman Vanderbilt

Gordon Hibbard
Alex Howard
Mike Krom
Randy Walker
Dillon Mack
Ray Brintnall
Don Bartell
Richard Seaton
Gail McPeak
Chasyn Kidd
Daniel Kidd
Caleb Kidwell
Tim Snodgrass
Owen Penrod
Jacob Penrod
Dennis Rider
Matt Graham
Mike Graham
Dennis Graham
Joshua Kohls
Dirk Andrade
Nate Awbrey

2021 Speedy PD 5K, 10K and Familly Fun Run

City
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Oklahoma City OK
Saint George KS

Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Olathe KS
Springdale AR
Lafarge WI
Manhattan KS
Hiawatha KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Wamego KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Bonham TX
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Abilene KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS
Manhattan KS

Overall Finish List
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5103 68 M 10 60-69
5201 79 M 370-79
5233 70 M 470-79
5223 67 M 11 60-69
5045 56 M 18 50-59
5226 6 M 7 1-12
5170 60 M 12 60-69
5060 54 M 19 50-59
5173 4 M 8 1-12
5174 1 M 9 1-12
5284 55 M 2050-59
5239 52 M 21 50-59
5197 17 M 213-19
5083 68 M 13 60-69
5088 20 M 13 20-29
5272 47 M 10 40-49
5199 65 M 14 60-69
5244 28 M 14 20-29
5021 58 M 22 50-59
5009 61 M 15 60-69
5178 60 M 16 60-69
5126 75 M 570-79
5097 5 M 10 1-12
5098 39 M 12 30-39
5100 39 M 13 30-39
5182 64 M 17 60-69
5145 6 M 11 1-12
5144 34 M 14 30-39
5157 75 M 6 70-79
5286 32 M 15 30-39
5285 59 M 2350-59
5063 85 M 280-89
5109 24 M 15 20-29
5001 22 M 16 20-29
5002 21 M 17 20-29

1:00:20.1
1:01:08.5
1:01:29.9
1:02:29.9
1:02:56.6
1:04:03.0
1:04:06.1
1:04:10.7
1:04:26.7
1:04:40.2
1:04:44.0
1:17:17.7
1:25:29.4
1:26:28.0
1:26:28.7
1:27:06.7
1:27:07.8
1:27:08.0

Gun Time

51:34.8
51:13.1
51:49.4
52:01.8
54:19.4
54:07.0
54:52.6
54:52.3
55:03.8
55:04.0
55:19.6
55:30.1
55:29.9
55:31.6
56:30.8
59:04.7
1:00:03.0
1:01:19.8
1:02:05.3
1:02:15.5
1:03:07.0
1:03:40.3
1:04:54.1
1:04:58.5
1:05:02.7
1:04:39.1
1:05:29.8
1:05:29.3
1:17:33.3
1:25:52.7
1:26:50.3
1:26:51.4
1:27:45.2
1:27:45.6
1:27:45.8

5K Run

Pace

16:38/M
16:31/M
16:43/M
16:47/M
17:31/M
17:27/M
17:42IM
17:42/M
17:46/M
17:46/M
17:51/M
17:54/M
17:54/M
17:55/M
18:14/M
19:03/M
19:22/M
19:47/M
20:02/M
20:05/M
20:22/M
20:32/M
20:56/M
20:58/M
20:59/M
20:51/M
21:08/M
21:08/M
25:01/M
27:42IM
28:01/M
28:01/M
28:18/M
28:19/M
28:19/M

08/28/2021 11:41:44 AM



